barnquiltsashtabulacounty.com

Barn Quilt Trail Sponsor form



Sponsor Name
Phone Number
Mailing address
If a business is sponsoring, name and address of the business:
Name of Sponsor to appear on website and printed materials:
Amount of sponsorship & and desired use of donation:
\$ to be used for:
Email Address:
Additional Information:

Important notice: The Ashtabula County Barn Quilt Trail is run by a steering committee only; it does not possess a tax exempt status nor is it recognized as a non-profit, 503(c)(3) or otherwise, by the IRS. Therefore, your donation may not qualify as a tax deductible gift. Please check with your account/legal advisor. **Checks should be made out to the fiscal agent, Ashtabula Arts Center.** Thank you.

Sponsor signature

Date

Please mail completed form with donation to: Barn Quilt Trail, c/o K. McCarty, 1551 Ashwood Drive, Ashtabula, OH 44004 Information: mckatquilts@gmail.com / 440-812-1997

Date Received:
Barn Quilt #: